LED Lamps & Light Fixtures
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2025
Tollfree: +1 (866) 738 0008 ● Tel.: +1 (201) 812 7880 ● www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
OLYMPIA LIGHTING
About Us
Application Specific Designs in the USA
Complimented by Competitive Manufacturing !
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024

SCL-7W12-55K-G24 7W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2"x4¼" 7W 1,050 lm CFL 13W
INC 60~75W
SCL-9W12-55K-E26
SCL-9W12-55K-G24 9W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2"x4⅞" 9W 1,350 lm CFL 18W
INC 75~100W
SCL-12W12-55K-E26
SCL-12W12-55K-G24 12W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2"x5¼" 12W 1,800 lm CFL 26W
HID 50W
SCL-15W12-55K-E26
SCL-15W12-55K-G24 15W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2"x5⅝" 15W 2,250 lm CFL 32W
HID 70W
SCL-18W12-55K-E26
SCL-18W12-55K-G24 18W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2"x5⅞" 18W 2,700 lm CFL 42W
HID 100W
CCL-10W12-55K-E26
CCL-10W12-55K-G24 10W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2¾x5" 11W 1,550 lm CFL 26W
HID 50W
CCL-15W12-55K-E26
CCL-15W12-55K-G24 15W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2¾x5" 16W 2,400 lm CFL 32W
HID 70W
CCL-20W12-55K-E26
CCL-20W12-55K-G24 20W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2¾x6¼" 22W 3,300 lm CFL42W
HID 100W
CCL-25W12-55K-E26
CCL-25W12-55K-G24 25W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2¾x7⅛" 26W 3,900 lm CFL 57W
HID 150W
CCL-30W12-55K-E26
CCL-30W12-55K-G24 30W E26/G24 LED Bulb 360° Ø2¾x7⅛" 30W 4,500 lm CFL 70W
HID 175W
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
Installations
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
Model Product Size Power Flux Equivalent
CL-20W8-55K-E39 LED Lamp 20W 360° Ø3½x6¼” 20W 3,200 lm 100W
CL-30W8-55K-E39 LED Lamp 30W 360° Ø3½x 8¾” 30W 5,000 lm 150W
CL-40W8-55K-E39 LED Lamp 40W 360° Ø3½x6¼” 40W 6,400 lm 175W
CL-65W8-55K-E39 LED Lamp 65W 360° Ø3½x 8¾” 65W 10,400 lm 250W
CL-80W8-55K-E39 LED Lamp 80W 360° Ø3½x 9⅝” 80W 12,800 lm 320W
CL-100W8-55K-E39 LED Lamp 100W 360° Ø3½x9¾” 100W 16,000 lm 400W
CL-120W11-55K-E39 LED Lamp 120W 360° Ø4½x9¾” 120W 19,200 lm 500W
CL-150W11-55K-E39 LED Lamp 150W 360° Ø4½x10¾” 150W 24,000 lm 600W
CL-200W12-55K-E39 LED Lamp 200W 360° Ø5½x10” 200W 32,000 lm 800W
CL-250W12-55K-E39 LED Lamp 250W 360° Ø5½x12½” 250W 40,000 lm 1,000W
CL-300W12-55K-E39 LED Lamp 300W 360° Ø5½x12½” 300W 48,000 lm 1,200W
CL-350W12X-55K-E39 LED Lamp 350W 360° Ø5½x13¾” 350W 56,000 lm 1,500W
CL-450W12X-55K-E39 LED Lamp 450W 360° Ø5½x13¾” 450W 72,000 lm 1,800W
CL-500W12X-55K-E39 LED Lamp 500W 360° Ø5½x13¾” 500W 80,000 lm 2,000W
• 5-Years / 50,000 Hours Warranty() •
• Built-in SPD • High PF • Low THD •
• Designed to Fit Existing Fixtures •
• Industry Smallest Form Factor •
• Highest Lumens per Watt •
US Patent D762,884S
D782.081S, D782082S
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
208V – 277V – 347V – 480V
Model Product Size Power Flux Equivalent
CL-20W8H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 20W 360° Ø3½x6¼” 20W 3,200 lm 100W
CL-30W8H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 30W 360° Ø3½x 8¾” 30W 5,000 lm 150W
CL-40W8H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 40W 360° Ø3½x6¼” 40W 6,400 lm 175W
CL-65W8H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 65W 360° Ø3½x 8¾” 65W 10,400 lm 250W
CL-80W8H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 80W 360° Ø3½x 9⅝” 80W 12,800 lm 320W
CL-100W8H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 100W 360° Ø3½x9¾” 100W 16,000 lm 400W
CL-120W11H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 120W 360° Ø4½x9¾” 120W 19,200 lm 500W
CL-150W11H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 150W 360° Ø4½x10¾” 150W 24,000 lm 600W
CL-200W12H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 200W 360° Ø5½x10” 200W 32,000 lm 800W
CL-250W12H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 250W 360° Ø5½x12½” 250W 40,000 lm 1,000W
CL-300W12H-55K-E39 LED Lamp 300W 360° Ø5½x12½” 300W 48,000 lm 1,200W
CL-350W12XH-55K-E39 LED Lamp 350W 360° Ø5½x13¾” 350W 56,000 lm 1,500W
CL-450W12XH-55K-E39 LED Lamp 450W 360° Ø5½x13¾” 450W 72,000 lm 1,800W
CL-500W12XH-55K-E39 LED Lamp 500W 360° Ø5½x13¾” 500W 80,000 lm 2,000W
US Patent D762,884S
D782.081S, D782082S, D819,839
• 5-Years / 50,000 Hours Warranty() •
• Built-in SPD • High PF • Low THD •
• Designed to Fit Existing Fixtures •
• Industry Smallest Form Factor •
• Highest Lumens per Watt •
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
120V - 208V – 277V – 347V – 480V
Model Product Size Power Flux Equivalent
HBL-40W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 40W 55K 60° 7½ x 7½” 40W 6,600 lm 175W
HBL-60W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 60W 55K 60° 7½ x 7½” 60W 9,900 lm 250W
HBL-80W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 80W 55K 60° 7½ x 7½” 80W 13,200 lm 400W
HBL-100W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 100W 55K 60° 11” x 7½” 100W 14,000 lm 400W
HBL-120W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 120W 55K 60° 11” x 7½” 120W 16,800 lm 600W
HBL-150W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 150W 55K 60° 11” x 7½” 150W 21,000 lm 800W
HBL-200W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 200W 55K 60° 12½ x 8” 200W 28,000 lm 1,000W
HBL-250W-55K-E39-60d Hi-Bay Lamp 250W 55K 60° 12½ x 8” 250W 35,000 lm 1,200W
HBL-300W-55K-E39-90d Hi-Bay Lamp 300W 55K 60° 12½ x 8” 300W 42,000 lm 1,500W
HBL-350WXH-55K-E39-90d Hi-Bay Lamp 350W 55K 60° 12½ x 8” 350W 55,000 lm 1,500W
HBL-420WXH-55K-E39-90d Hi-Bay Lamp 420W 55K 60° 12½ x 8” 420W 66,000 lm 1,500W
US Patent D907,257S
• 5-Years / 50,000 Hours Warranty() •
• Built-in SPD • High PF • Low THD •
• Designed to Fit Existing Fixtures •

• ETL Certified to UL1598C and UL1993 • [PENDING]
• Optional Input Voltage 120~277Vac & 208~480Vac •
Page 21
U.S. Pat. D910,885
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
Model Product Size Power Flux HID Equal
LRK-30W-57K-277V 30W LED Retrofit Kit
5,700K 277V 120°
LED Engine
(L) 4¾”
(W) 4¾”
(D) 1¾”
30W 4,600
Lumen 100/150W MH
LRK-45W-57K-277V 45W LED Retrofit Kit
5,700K 277V 120° 45W 5,900
Lumen 150/175W MH
LRK-60W-57K-277V 60W LED Retrofit Kit
5,700K 277V 120° 60W 8,450
Lumen 250W MH
LRK-65W-57K-480V 60W LED Retrofit Kit
5,700K 480V 120° 65W 8,450
Lumen 250W MH
LRK-80W-57K-277V 80W LED Retrofit Kit
5,700K 277V 120° LED Engine
(L) 6⅞”
(W) 5”
(D) 2⅜”

Lumen 400W MH
• 120-277Vac ~50/60Hz • Junction Box/Terminal Block • P.F. > 0.9 • 130 lm/W • CRI 85 •
• () Rated Life > 50,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A] 25°C Max. • CCT 5000K (50K), 4000K (40K), 3000K (30K) ±10% •
• “Equivalent” ÷ Comparable Equivalence to T8/T12 2ft. or U-Bent Florescent Tubes •
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
Model Product Power Flux Equivalent
WP-40W-55K-277V 40W LED Wall Pack 40W 4,850lm 175W
WP-60W-55K-277V 60W LED Wall Pack 60W 7,310lm 250W
WP-80W-55K-277V 80W LED Wall Pack 80W 10,170m 320W
WP-100W-55K-277V 100W LED Wall Pack 100W 13,090lm 400W
WP-120W-55K-277V 120W LED Wall Pack 120W 14,600lm 600W
WP-120W-55K-277V L 120W LED Wall Pack Large 120W 14,600lm 600W
• 120-277Vac ~50/60Hz • Pigtail Wire/Cable • P.F. > 0.9 • 115~130 lm/W • CRI ≈ 80 •
• () Rated Life 50,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A] 25°C Max. • CCT 5500K (55K) ±10% •
• “Equivalent” ÷ Comparable Equivalence to Metal Halide Lamps Wattage •
Features & Benefits:
• Great Energy Savings ! •
• Wide Horizontal Beam Angle •
• High Power Factor – Self Ballasted •
• 5-Years / 50,000 Hours Warranty () •
• Bright – High CRI – High Lumen Output •
• Built-in Surge Suppressors & Protection •
Page 49
Outdoor Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
OLYMPIA® is a Trademark of Olympia Lighting, Inc. © Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024
www.OlympiaLighting.com ● info@OlympiaLighting.com
Smart LED Lighting
Ver. 20240401r4
®
Model Product Power Flux Equivalent
FL-30W-55K-277V 30W LED Flood Light 30W 3,900lm 100W ~ 175W
FL-50W-55K-277V 50W LED Flood Light 50W 6,500lm 200W ~ 250W
FL-80W-55K-277V 80W LED Flood Light 80W 10,400lm 320W
FL-100W-55K-277V 100W LED Flood Light 100W 13,000lm 400W
FL-120W-55K-277V 120W LED Flood Light 120W 15,600lm 600W
FL-150W-55K-277V 150W LED Flood Light 150W 19,500lm 1,000W
FL-200W-55K-277V 200W LED Flood Light 200W 26,000lm 1,500W
FL-240W-55K-277V 240W LED Flood Light 240W 31,200lm 1,500W
• 120-277Vac ~50/60Hz • Pigtail Wire/Cable • P.F. > 0.9 • ~130 lm/W • CRI ≈ 80 •
• () Rated Life > 36,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A] 25°C Max. • CCT 5500K (55K) ±10% •
• “Equivalent” ÷ Comparable Equivalence to Metal Halide Lamps Wattage •
• “-UL” ÷ UL Listed Product; Others with UL Listed LED Driver •